BUNNY POP
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/10/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Updated 02/10/2026
MODELS:
Example:
CODE: CODE: BB-6400.00PPBN300EN-GH-136-SQ-B17-1-DAL-SS
CODE:
BB-6400.00PPBN300EN-GH
BB-6400.00PPBN300EN-GH-136-SQ-B17-1-DAL-SS
-12-RD-SQ
-136-SQ
4.72˛[12 cm]
4.72˛[12 cm]
10.0˛[25.5 cm]
4.72˛[12 cm]
5.35˛[13.6 cm]
2.59˛[6.6 cm]
4.72˛[12 cm]
4.72˛[12 cm]
4.72˛[12 cm]
5.35˛[13.6 cm]
2.59˛[6.6 cm]
10.0˛[25.5 cm]
BEAM
ANGLE
CODE  WATTAGE  KELVINS LUMENS
OPERATION
RANGE
19°
x
32°
3000 K 1 x 944 lm1 x 9.5W
1 x 9.5W  4000 K 1 x 1047 lm
1 x 13.5W
3000 K 1 x 1768 lm
1 x 13.5W
3000 K 1 x 1312 lm
4000 K 1 x 1455 lm
1 x 19W
1 x 19W
4000 K 1 x 1962 lm
-B19-1
-B19-2
-B19-3
-B19-4
-B19-5
-B19-6
110-277 V
110-277 V
110-277 V
LIGHT SOURCE:
BEAM
ANGLE
OPERATION
RANGE
CODE  WATTAGE  KELVINS LUMENS
1 x 16.5W  3000 K 1 x 2410 lm-B17-1
110-277 V1 x 16.5W  4000 K 1 x 2592 lm
1 x 2592 lm
-B17-2
1 x 23.7W  4000 K 1 x 3555 lm-B17-3
110-277 V
17°
1 x 23.7W
1 x 16.5W
1 x 23.7W
1 x 23.7W
1 x 16.5W
1 x 23.7W
1 x 23.7W
3000 K 1 x 3306 lm
1 x 2410 lm